
CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

QUOTA

NUMBER OF SEATS

VALID POLL

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS

TOTAL ELECTORATELocal Election

CONSTITUENCY OF

Blackrock LEA - Dún 

Laoghaire-Rathdown

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Transfer of 

Baker votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Roe votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Chacko 

Jacob votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Nic 

Ráillaigh 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Duignan 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Mac 

Aonghusa 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Reynolds 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Bigley votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Dowling 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Clark votes 

and result

 * Baker, Marie (FG)  
3,045

-1,306
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

 
1,739

Bigley, Lydia (SD)  
631

+43
674

+4
678

+21
699

+42
741

+35
776

+267
1,043

+24
1,067

-1,067
-

 
-

 
-

Carson, Dan (FG)  
806

+345
1,151

+4
1,155

+43
1,198

+14
1,212

+34
1,246

+48
1,294

+113
1,407

+89
1,496

+5
1,501

+18
1,519

Chacko Jacob, Reji (Non-P)  
299

+20
319

+5
324

-324
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 * Clark, Michael, (FF)  
1,117

+155
1,272

+5
1,277

+27
1,304

+15
1,319

+49
1,368

+14
1,382

+402
1,784

 
1,784

 
1,784

-45
1,739

 * Dockrell, Maurice (FG)  
937

+373
1,310

+3
1,313

+9
1,322

+7
1,329

+40
1,369

+9
1,378

+83
1,461

+48
1,509

+4
1,513

+17
1,530

Dowling, Conor (Grn)  
1,195

+84
1,279

+2
1,281

+30
1,311

+29
1,340

+21
1,361

+108
1,469

+54
1,523

+272
1,795

-56
1,739

 
1,739

Duignan, Helen (Ant)  
488

+15
503

+28
531

+34
565

+32
597

-597
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 * Fanning, Martha (Lab)  
912

+106
1,018

+2
1,020

+32
1,052

+29
1,081

+37
1,118

+104
1,222

+70
1,292

+391
1,683

+41
1,724

+5
1,729

Lucey, Cormac (Non-P)  
904

+68
972

+70
1,042

+36
1,078

+34
1,112

+189
1,301

+68
1,369

+49
1,418

+88
1,506

+6
1,512

+5
1,517

Mac Aonghusa, Cian (PBP)  
572

+9
581

+14
595

+18
613

+139
752

+24
776

-776
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

Nic Ráillaigh, Callie (SF)  
374

+7
381

+17
398

+12
410

-410
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

Reynolds, Michael (FF)  
706

+79
785

+2
787

+12
799

+12
811

+42
853

+24
877

-877
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

Roe, Jonathan (Non-P)  
182

+2
184

-184
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 112

 12,168

 6

 1,739

Marie Baker

Michael, Clark

Conor Dowling

Martha Fanning

Maurice Dockrell

Dan Carson

07-Jun-2024

 27,471
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Returning Officer Date

/                   /

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Non-Transferable not 

effective

28

28

50

78

57

135

126

261

134

395

82

477

179

656 656 656

Total     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168     12,168
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